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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 23 - 28

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + High Scratch High HDCP 1st Part 2nd Part

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost HDCP 10     30 10     30 WON WON

1 24 5 Team 5 13 3 9805 559 1590 856 2529 13 0
2 27 4 Brit's Brats 9 7 9753 677 1951 874 2557 9 0
3 25 6 Team 6 9 7 9704 673 1940 890 2600 9 0
4 26 3 Rams 8 8 9514 721 1876 921 2476 8 0
5 23 1 Lady & the Tramps 6 10 9452 706 1983 866 2463 6 0
6 28 2 Extreme Team 3 13 9374 622 1783 815 2368 3 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 721 Rams 706 Lady & the Tramps 677 Brit's Brats

Scratch Series 1983 Lady & the Tramps 1951 Brit's Brats 1940 Team 6
Handicap Game 921 Rams 890 Team 6 874 Brit's Brats

Handicap Series 2600 Team 6 2557 Brit's Brats 2529 Team 5

Men Scratch Game 247 Matt Simmons 246 James Moorhead 240 Alan Lawrence
Scratch Series 717 Matt Simmons 692 James Moorhead 585 Rich Gerardi

Women Scratch Game 214 Catherine Graziose 189 Michelle Duchowny 179 Bonnie Purcell
Scratch Series 526 Catherine Graziose 501 Bonnie Purcell 471 Michelle Duchowny

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

18 James Moorhead 2584 12 215.33 656 640
37 Matt Simmons 2434 12 202.83 611 595
19 Rich Gerardi 2181 12 181.75 549 533
63 Wayne Gorham 2181 12 181.75 549 533

4 Dick Militano 2093 12 174.42 532 516
55 Dan Barnum 1042 6 173.67 524 514
16 Alan Lawrence 1982 12 165.17 508 492
25 Rolf Erickson 1899 12 158.25 486 470

7 Catherine Graziose 1407 9 156.33 477 464
49 Bonnie Purcell 1780 12 148.33 455 439

17 Art Gibson 1331 9 147.89 445 432
42 Dick Messina 1606 11 146.00 452 437
43 Michelle Duchowny 1697 12 141.42 433 417

5 Alex Williams 1678 12 139.83 422 406
56 Maria Barnum 1219 9 135.44 413 400
15 Emilie Gibson 1102 9 122.44 374 361
12 Gary Purcell 1079 9 119.89 361 348

3 Shawna Thornton 1203 12 100.25 312 296
6 Molly Mossey 901 9 100.11 311 298

26 Brittany Dillon 1169 12 97.42 301 285

Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

8 Terri Anderson 0 0
35 Debbie Bradt 0 0
36 Doug Bradt 0 0
27 Duke Bryant 0 0

47 Cheryl Dalton 0 0
1 Carl Miller 0 0

10 Karen Olmstead 0 0
2 Emma Touchette 0 0

Lane Assignments
23-24 25-26 27-28

Today   1-  5   6-  3   4-  2
Next Week   3-  2   4-  5   1-  6

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

1 - Lady & the Tramps
12 Gary Purcell a119 a119 a119 357 1079 9 119 142 381 215 600 127
49 Bonnie Purcell 146 138 144 428 1780 12 148 179 501 221 627 158
4 Dick Militano 180 155 170 505 2093 12 174 198 545 233 650 165

63 Wayne Gorham 158 188 203 549 2181 12 181 225 556 235 606 190
2 - Extreme Team

14 VACANT v130 v130 v130 390 0 0 130 0 0 ___
56 Maria Barnum a135 a135 a135 405 1219 9 135 157 420 209 576 148
42 Dick Messina 148 137 136 421 1606 11 146 169 482 212 611 157
55 Dan Barnum a172 a172 a172 516 1042 6 bk172 185 553 213 637 172
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

3 - Rams
13 VACANT v130 v130 v130 390 0 0 130 0 0 ___
43 Michelle Duchowny 157 115 133 405 1697 12 141 189 471 257 675 132
16 Alan Lawrence 151 170 181 502 1982 12 165 240 532 277 643 163
25 Rolf Erickson 143 79 135 357 1899 12 158 206 538 231 613 175

4 - Brit's Brats
11 VACANT v130 v130 v130 390 0 0 130 0 0 ___
26 Brittany Dillon 97 88 74 259 1169 12 97 128 316 230 622 98
19 Rich Gerardi 162 209 214 585 2181 12 181 224 585 247 654 ___
37 Matt Simmons 236 234 247 717 2434 12 202 247 717 259 747 188

5 - Team 5

3 Shawna Thornton 80 101 112 293 1203 12 100 128 327 231 636 ___
5 Alex Williams 170 147 101 418 1678 12 139 180 462 257 663 ___

15 Emilie Gibson 113 141 140 394 1102 9 122 141 394 223 640 ___
17 Art Gibson 169 170 126 465 1331 9 147 170 465 226 633 ___

6 - Team 6

9 VACANT v130 v130 v130 390 0 0 130 0 0 ___
6 Molly Mossey 122 83 127 332 901 9 100 127 332 233 650 ___
7 Catherine Graziose 157 214 155 526 1407 9 156 214 526 268 688 ___

18 James Moorhead 243 243 206 692 2584 12 215 246 692 246 692 ___
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